

MACP/213/2020

Rajwanti etc Vs. Mandeep Singh etc.

Present : Proxy counsel for Shri Ramesh Kumar, counsel for petitioners.

Proxy counsel for Shri Atul Mittal, counsel for respondent no.2.

Notice issued to the respondent no. 1 not received back. Now, fresh notice to respondent no 1 be again issued for 18.11.2022.

22.08.2022

(Anil Kumar)

Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,

Karnal,

(UID No.HR0495)

Typed by : Sonal,
Stenographer Gr.II